

Shashi Kumar vs. SBI and others

CWP No. 557 of 2023

18.07.2024 Present: Ms. Parul Sarta, Advocate vice Mr. Atul Verma,
Advocate for petitioner.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate for the respondents.

Reply stands filed. Rejoinder thereto, as prayed for, be
filed within a period of three weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 18, 2024
(narender)